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FEDERAL VOTING INTENTION

la/b. Thinking of how you feel right now, if FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support ?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SKIMN ] ONT [ QUE [ ATL 1834 [ 3554 | 55+ Male | Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included
Unweighted Base 881 119 95 58 321 227 61 181 379 318 436 445
Weighted Base 885 114 92* 58* 341 215 65* 252 334 297 429 456
The Conservative Party 302 47 51 29 111 40 24 56 117 128 151 150
34% 41% 55% 50% 33% 18% 37% 22% 35% 43% 35% 33%
E DEF DE E E G GH
The Liberals 268 28 19 16 125 57 23 80 96 91 135 133
30% 25% 20% 28% 37% 27% 35% 32% 29% 31% 31% 29%
ABE B
The New Democratic Party 123 22 9 9 52 19 12 39 45 38 53 70
14% 19% 10% 15% 15% 9% 19% 15% 14% 13% 12% 15%
E E E
The Bloc Quebecois 80 0 1 0 0 79 0 34 31 16 45 36
9% - 1% - - 37% - 13% 9% 5% 10% 8%
ABCDF | |
The Green Party 94 16 13 3 43 15 4 38 36 19 40 54
11% 14% 14% 5% 13% 7% 7% 15% 11% 6% 9% 12%
E | |
Other 18 2 1 1 9 4 2 6 7 5 6 13
2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3%
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